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1. Senate Committee on Finance and cities of District Offices 
Chair Sen. Steve Ogden - Dist. 5 - Byran 
V-Chair Sen. Juan Hinojosa - Dist. 20 - McAllen & Corpus Christi  
Sen. Bob Deuell - Dist. 2 - Greenville and Mesquite 
Sen. Robert Duncan - Dist. 28 - Lubbock, San Angelo, Childress 
Sen. Kevin Eltife - Dist. 1 - Longview, Tyler, Texarkana  
Sen. Craig Estes - Dist. 30 - Denton, Sherman, Wichita Falls 
Sen. Eddie Lucio, Jr. - Dist. 27 - Brownsville, Weslaco 
Sen. Jane Nelson - Dist. 12 - Grapevine 
Sen. Dan Patrick - Dist. 7 - Houston 
Sen. Kel Seliger - Dist. 31 - Amarillo, Big Spring, Odessa, Midland 
Sen. Florence Shapiro - Dist. 8 - Plano  
Sen. Royce West - Dist. 23 - Dallas  
Sen. John Whitmire - Dist. 15 - Houston 
Sen. Tommy Williams - Dist. 4 - Beaumont & The Woodlands 
Sen. Judith Zaffirini - Dist. 21 - Laredo & San Antonio   

2. Senate Committee on Criminal Justice and cities of District Offices 
Chair Sen. John Whitmire - Dist. 15 - Houston 
V-Chair Sen. Joan Huffman - Dist 17 - Lake Jackson & Houston 
Sen. John Carona - Dist 16 - Dallas  
Sen. Rodney Ellis - Dist. 13 - Houston & Missouri City 
Sen. Glenn Hegar - Dist. 18 - Katy  
Sen. Juan Hinojosa - Dist. 20 - McAllen & Corpus Christi  
Sen. Dan Patrick - Dist. 7 - Houston   

3. Senate Committee on Finance BY cities of District Offices 
Amarillo, Big Spring, Odessa, Midland - Sen. Kel Seliger - Dist. 31 -  
Beaumont & The Woodlands - Sen. Tommy Williams - Dist. 4 -  
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Big Spring, Amarillo, Odessa, Midland - Sen. Kel Seliger - Dist. 31 -  
Brownsville & Weslaco - Sen. Eddie Lucio, Jr. - Dist. 27 -  
Byran - Chair Sen. Steve Ogden - Dist. 5 -  
Childress, Lubbock, San Angelo - Sen. Robert Duncan - Dist. 28 -  
Corpus Christi & McAllen V-Chair Sen. Juan Hinojosa - Dist. 20 -  
Dallas - Sen. Royce West - Dist. 23 -  
Denton, Sherman, Wichita Falls - Sen. Craig Estes - Dist. 30 -  
Grapevine - Sen. Jane Nelson - Dist. 12 -  
Greenville & Mesquite - Sen. Bob Deuell - Dist. 2 -  
Houston - Sen. Dan Patrick - Dist. 7 -  
Houston - Sen. John Whitmire - Dist. 15 -  
Laredo & San Antonio - Sen. Judith Zaffirini - Dist. 21 –  
Longview, Tyler, Texarkana - Sen. Kevin Eltife - Dist. 1 -  
Lubbock, San Angelo, Childress - Sen. Robert Duncan - Dist. 28 -  
McAllen & Corpus Christi V-Chair Sen. Juan Hinojosa - Dist. 20 -  
Mesquite & Greenville - Sen. Bob Deuell - Dist. 2 -  
Midland, Amarillo, Big Spring, Odessa - Sen. Kel Seliger - Dist. 31 -  
Odessa, Amarillo, Big Spring, Midland - Sen. Kel Seliger - Dist. 31 -  
Plano - Sen. Florence Shapiro - Dist. 8 -  
San Angelo, Lubbock, Childress - Sen. Robert Duncan - Dist. 28 -  
San Antonio & Laredo - Sen. Judith Zaffirini - Dist. 21 – 
Sherman, Denton, Wichita Falls - Sen. Craig Estes - Dist. 30 -  
Texarkana, Longview, Tyler - Sen. Kevin Eltife - Dist. 1 -  
Tyler, Longview, Texarkana - Sen. Kevin Eltife - Dist. 1 -  
Weslaco & Brownsville - Sen. Eddie Lucio, Jr. - Dist. 27 -  
Wichita Falls, Denton, Sherman - Sen. Craig Estes - Dist. 30 -  
Woodlands, The, Beaumont - Sen. Tommy Williams - Dist. 4 -  

4. Senate Committee Criminal Justice BY District Offices 
Corpus Christi & McAllen - Sen. Juan Hinojosa - Dist. 20 -  
Dallas - Sen. John Carona - Dist 16 -  
Houston - Chair Sen. John Whitmire - Dist. 15 -  
Houston - Sen. Dan Patrick - Dist. 7 -  
Houston & Lake Jackson - V-Chair Sen. Joan Huffman - Dist 17 -  
Houston & Missouri City - Sen. Rodney Ellis - Dist. 13 -  
Katy - Sen. Glenn Hegar - Dist. 18 -  
Lake Jackson & Houston - V-Chair Sen. Joan Huffman - Dist 17 -  
McAllen & Corpus Christi - Sen. Juan Hinojosa - Dist. 20 -  
Missouri City & Houston - Sen. Rodney Ellis - Dist. 13 -  

1. House Committee on Appropriations and cities of District Offices 
Chair Rep. Jim Pitts - Dist. 10 - Waxahachie 
V-Chair Rep. Sylvester Turner - Dist. 139 - Houston 
Rep. Jimmie Don Aycock - Dist. 54 - Killeen 
Rep. Angie Chen Button - Dist. - 112 
Rep. Warren Chisum - Dist. 88 - Pampa 
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Rep. Myra Crownover - Dist. 64 - Lake Dallas 
Rep. Drew Darby - Dist. 72 - San Angelo 
Rep. Dawnna Dukes - Dist. 46 - Austin 
Rep. Craig Eiland - Dist. 23 - Texas City 
Rep. Helen Giddings - Dist. - 109 
Rep. Lance Gooden - Dist. 4 - Austin 
Rep. Scott Hochberg - Dist. 137 - Houston 
Rep. Eric Johnson - Dist. 100 - Dallas 
Rep. Susan King - Dist. 71 - Abilene 
Rep. Dee Margo - Dist. 78 - El Paso  
Rep. Armando “Mando” Martinez - Dist. 39 - Weslaco  
Rep. Ruth Jones McClendon - Dist. 120 - San Antonio  
Rep. Doug Miller - Dist. 73 - New Braunfels  
Rep. Geanie Morrison - Dist. 30 - Victoria 
Rep. John Otto - Dist. 18 - Dayton 
Rep. Diane Patrick - Dist. 94 - Arlington 
Rep. Debbie Riddle - Dist. 150 - Houston 
Rep. Charles Schwertner - Dist. 20 - Georgetown 
Rep. Mark Shelton - Dist. 97 - Fort Worth 
Rep. Raul Torres - Dist. 33 - no district listed 
Rep. Mike Villarreal - Dist. 123 - San Antonio 
Rep. John Zerwas - Dist. 28 - Simonton 

2. House Committee on Corrections and cities of District Offices 
Chair Rep. Jerry Madden - Dist. 67 - Plano 
V.Chair Rep. Alma Allen - Dist. 131 - Houston 
Rep. Erwin Cain - Dist. 3 - no district listed 
Rep. Todd Hunter - Dist. 32 - Corpus Christi 
Rep. Marisa Marquez - Dist. 77 - El Paso 
Rep. Tan Parker - Dist. 63 - Flower Mound 
Rep. Charles Perry - Dist. 83 - Austin 
Rep. James White - Dist. 12 - Hillister 
Rep. Paul Workman - Dist. 47 - Austin 

3. House Committee on Appropriations BY cities of District Offices 
Abilene - Rep. Susan King - Dist. 71 
Arlington - Rep. Diane Patrick - Dist. 94  
Austin - Rep. Dawnna Dukes - Dist. 46 
Austin - Rep. Lance Gooden - Dist. 4 
Dallas - Rep. Eric Johnson - Dist. 100 
Dayton - Rep. John Otto - Dist. 18  
DeSoto - Rep. Helen Giddings - Dist. - 109 
El Paso - Rep. Dee Margo - Dist. 78 
Fort Worth - Rep. Mark Shelton - Dist. 97  
Georgetown - Rep. Charles Schwertner - Dist. 20 
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Houston - Rep. Debbie Riddle - Dist. 150 
Houston - Rep. Scott Hochberg - Dist. 137 
Houston – V-Chair Rep. Sylvester Turner - Dist. 139 
Killeen - Rep. Jimmie Don Aycock - Dist. 54 
Lake Dallas - Rep. Myra Crownover - Dist. 64 
New Braunfels - Rep. Doug Miller - Dist. 73  
no district listed - Rep. Raul Torres - Dist. 33  
Pampa - Rep. Warren Chisum - Dist. 88 
Richardson - Rep. Angie Chen Button - Dist. - 112 
San Angelo - Rep. Drew Darby - Dist. 72 
San Antonio - Rep. Mike Villarreal - Dist. 123  
San Antonio - Rep. Ruth Jones McClendon - Dist. 120  
Simonton - Rep. John Zerwas - Dist. 28  
Texas City - Rep. Craig Eiland - Dist. 23 
Victoria - Rep. Geanie Morrison - Dist. 30  
Waxahachie - Chair Rep. Jim Pitts - Dist. 10 
Weslaco - Rep. Armando “Mando” Martinez - Dist. 39  

4. House Committee on Corrections BY cities of District Offices 
Austin - Rep. Charles Perry - Dist. 83  
Austin - Rep. Paul Workman - Dist. 47 
Corpus Christi - Rep. Todd Hunter - Dist. 32  
El Paso - Rep. Marisa Marquez - Dist. 77 
Flower Mound - Rep. Tan Parker - Dist. 63  
Hillister - Rep. James White - Dist. 12  
Houston - V.Chair Rep. Alma Allen - Dist. 131  
no district listed - Rep. Erwin Cain - Dist. 3  
Plano - Chair Rep. Jerry Madden - Dist. 67  
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